
HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: Geology   Semester / Quarter: Summer 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: Karen Yip 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief 
0069 

CE 
0029 

NE 
0048 

NWSB 

0079 
Katy 
0098 

SE 
0038 

Staf 
0085 

MoC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 ENVR 
1301 

Enger,Smith// 
EnvironmentalScience:A 

Studyof Interrelationships// 
McGrawHill,13thEdition, 

2013//ISBN 9780077491277 
loose-leaf format 

WEBSITE 

List 
price 

~$127 

1999  
R 

24 30  48  48   24 60 
(centr
al) 
30 
(NW) 
48 
SW 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

312 

GEOL 
1345 

Thurman and Trujillo // 
Essentials of Oceanography 
// 11h Edition, 2013 // 
Pearson Prentice Hall // 
ISBN 13- 9780321814050                                                                                                      
WEB SITE 

HCC 
bookst

ore 
price 
$168 

2000 R  30    24      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

54 

GEOL 
1345 

AMS Ocean Studies Student 
Package, 9th edition 2013-2014 
Version // ISBN 978-1- 935704-
96-6// Publisher: American 
Meteorological Society © 2012  
(includes textbook, investigation 
manual, & inflatable globe) 
WEB SITE 

$193 2006 R            0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

GEOL 
1347 

Ahrens // MeteorologyToday 
// Thomson Brooks/Cole // 
10th Edition, 2013 // ISBN-

13: 9780840054999                                  
WEB SITE 

$210 
(new) 

2000 R      24      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

24 
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http://highered.mcgraw-hill.com/sites/0073383279/information_center_view0/mcgraw-hill_create.html
http://www.pearsonhighered.com/educator/product/Essentials-of-Oceanography/9780321814050.page
http://www.ametsoc.org/amsedu/online/oceaninfo/order.html
http://www.thomson.com/content/learning/brand_overviews/isbn_system_change
http://www.thomson.com/content/learning/brand_overviews/isbn_system_change
http://www.cengage.com/search/productOverview.do?Ntt=meteorology+today%7C%7C49475522617574832171469723836590894002&N=16&Ntk=APG%7C%7CP_EPI&Ntx=mode%2Bmatchallpartial
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     Program: GEOLOGY   Semester / Quarter: SUMMER 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: Karen B Yip 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 
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Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief 
0069 

CE 
0029 

NE 
0048 

NWSB 

0079 
Katy 
0098 

SE 
0038 

Staf 
0085 

MoC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 GEOL 
1347 

Moran // Weather Studies: 
Intro to Atmospheric 
Sciences // American 

Meteorological Society // 4rd 
Edition// 2010 // ISBN 

9781878220967                                                               
WEB SITE 

 

 2007  
R 

           0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

GEOL 
1403 

Monroe and Wicander// 
The Changing Earth: 6th 

edition// Brooks/Cole, 
Cengage Learning, 2012//  
Custom printing/bundle 
ISBN 9781285914886 

WEB SITE 

$97.85 2013 R    24 72 48 24  24 26 
(NW

) 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

218 

GEOL 
1403 

AGI & NAGT//Laboratory 
Manual in Physical 

Geology//Pearson Prentice 
Hall 9th  Edition, 
2012//ISBN 13-

9780321689573*                                                                
WEB SITE 

 

$98.40 2003 R    24 72 48 24  24 26 
(NW

) 

 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

218 

GEOL 
1403 

Hamblin, Christiansen // 
Earth’s Dynamic Systems // 
Pearson Prentice Hall //10th 
Edition, 2004, WEB Edition 

1 // ISBN 13-9780131420663                                                         
WEB SITE 

Web 
Free 

 
Bookst

ore 
new 

122.55 

1998 R            0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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http://www.ametsoc.org/amsedu/online/info/textbook.html
http://www.cengage.com/search/productOverview.do?N=0&Ntk=P_Isbn13&Ntt=9780840062086
http://www.pearsonhighered.com/educator/product/Laboratory-Manual-in-Physical-Geology-9E/9780321689573.page
http://earthds.info/


HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: Geology   Semester / Quarter: SUMMER 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: Karen B Yip 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 
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Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief 
0069 

CE 
0029 

NE 
0048 

NWSB 

0079 
Katy 
0098 

SE 
0038 

Staf 
0085 

MoC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 GEOL 
1403 

Hamblin, Howard // 
Exercises in Physical 

Geology // 
Pearson Prentice Hall // 12th 
Edition, 2005 //  ISBN 0-13-

144770-X 
WEB SITE 

107.45 1998  
R 

           0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

GEOL 
1404 

Levin// The Earth Through 
Time // Wiley// 10th Edition, 

2013, 
ISBN: 978-1-118-25467-7                                            
WEB SITE 

New 
152 
 
Ebook 
60 

1999 R    24        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

24 

GEOL 
1404 

Levin & Smith // Laboratory 
Studies in Earth History // 
McGraw-Hill  //  10th Edition 
, 2014  // ISBN: 13- 
9780078096129                                                                            
WEB SITE 

$120 2000 R    24        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

24 

GEOL 
1405 

Keller, Edward A.// 
Introduction to Environmental 
Geology// Pearson Prentice Hall 

5th ed., 2012 // ISBN-
13:  9780321727510 

WEB SITE                                                                               

 2011 R            0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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http://www.pearsonhighered.com/educator/academic/product/0,3110,013144770X,00.html
http://he-cda.wiley.com/WileyCDA/HigherEdTitle/productCd-0470387742,courseCd-ES0900.html
http://catalogs.mhhe.com/mhhe/viewProductDetails.do?isbn=007809612X
http://www.pearsonhighered.com/educator/product/Introduction-to-Environmental-Geology-5E/9780321727510.page
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     Program: Geology   Semester / Quarter: SUMMER 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: Karen B Yip 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 
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Alief 
0069 

CE 
0029 

NE 
0048 

NWSB 

0079 
Katy 
0098 

SE 
0038 

Staf 
0085 

MoC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 GEOL 
1405 

Blatt, Harvey // Laboratory 
Exercises In Environmental 
Geology // McGraw-Hill 2nd 

ed., 1998 // ISBN-13: 
9780697282880*                                                                       

WEB SITE 
 

 2011  
R 

           0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

0 

                0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

                0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

                0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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http://www.mcgrawhill.ca/highereducation/product/9780697282880/laboratory+exercises+in+environmental+geology/

